
2024 / 2025 Price List
Effective December 1, 2024 • New Product Pricing is in Bold

GFE40 Wee Griddle -1 Burner Natural Gas (Lid sold separately)  $        1,229.00 

GEE40 Wee Griddle - 1 Burner Electric (Lid sold separately)  $        1,849.00 

GFLINER40 Liner for Wee Griddle  $           599.00 
GFFRAME40 Trim Kit for Wee Griddle  $           149.00 
GFLID40 Lid for Wee Griddle  $           429.00 
GFCART40 Cart for Wee Griddle  $           759.00 
GFLIDCOVER40 Nylon Cover for Wee Griddle Head w/ Lid  $             49.00 
GFCARTCOVER40 Nylon Cover for Wee Griddle & Cart  $             69.00 

The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Griddle
GFE75 The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Natural Gas (Lid sold separately)  $        2,299.00 

GEE75 The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Electric (Lid sold separately)  $        2,759.00 

GFLINER75 Liner for GFE75 Le Griddle  $           699.00 
GFFRAME75 Trim Kit for GFE75 Le Griddle  $           179.00 
GFLID75 Lid for GFE75 Le Griddle  $           629.00 
GFCART75 Cart for GFE75 Le Griddle  $        999.00 

Cover for GFE75 Griddle Head w/ Lid  $             57.00 
GFCARTCOVER75 Nylon cover for GFE75 Griddle & Cart  $             94.00 

The Big Texan -3 Burner Griddle
GFE105 The Big Texan - 3 Burner Natural Gas (Lid sold separately)  $        3,149.00 

GFLINER105 Liner for GFE105 Le Griddle  $           859.00 
GFFRAME105 Trim Kit for GFE105 Le Griddle  $           219.00 
GFLID105 Lid for GFE105 Le Griddle  $           779.00 
GFCART105 Cart for GFE105 Le Griddle  $        1,299.00 
GFLIDCOVER105 Nylon Cover for GFE105 Griddle Head w/ Lid  $             69.00 
GFCARTCOVER105 Nylon Cover for GFE105 Griddle & Cart  $           119.00 

The Grand Texan - 4 Burner Griddle
GFE160 The Grand Texan - 4 Burner Natural Gas (Lid sold separately)  $        4,999.00 

GFLINER160 Liner for GFE160 Le Griddle  $           989.00 
GFFRAME160 Trim Kit for GFE160 Le Griddle  $           359.00 
GFLID75 * 2 Lid for GFE160 Le Griddle (Price per lid, requires 2 & 1 GFSPA160 Hardware)  $           629.00 
GFCART160 Cart for GFE160 Le Griddle  $        2,490.00 

GFLIDCOVER75 Nylon Cover for GFE160 Griddle Head w/ Lid
(Price per cover, requires 2)  $             57.00 

GFCARTCOVER160 Nylon Cover for GFE160 Griddle & Cart  $           188.00 

GFSK RONHK SSFLEX6436 GHK144 
SSFLEX6448

Accessories & Connections

LeGriddleUS.com | CS@LeGriddleUS.com 

GFSK  $        54.00 
RONHK  $           39.00
SSFLEX6436
SSFLEX6448

GHK144  $        39.00

Starter Kit: Essential Tools for Le Griddle

12' Natural / Propane Gas Hose Assembly - 3/8" Female Pipe
Thread W/ Quick Connect & 3/8" Male Pipe Thread 

S.S. Flex Hose 36 -3/8" Female Flares with Adapters
S.S. Flex Hose 48"- 3/8" Female Flares with Adapters

LP Gas Hose & Regulator Kit

GFLIDCOVER75
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GFPLATECOVER40 Vinyl Cover for Wee Griddle Cooking Plate  $             33.00 

GFPLATECOVER75 Vinyl cover for GFE75 Cooking Plate  $             39.00 

GFPLATECOVER105 Vinyl Cover for GFE105 Cooking Plate  $           49.00 

GFPLATECOVER75 Vinyl Cover for GFE160 Cooking Plate (Price per cover, requires 2)  $           39.00 

*All gas griddles are natural gas.
A conversion kit is included.

Wee Griddle - 1 Burner Griddle

GFE40 LK

GEE40 LK

Wee Griddle -1 Burner Natural Gas (Lid Included)

Wee Griddle - 1 Burner Electric (Lid Included)

 $        1,658.00 

 $        2,278.00 

GFE75 LK

GEE75 LK

The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Natural Gas (Lid Included)  $        2,928.00 

 $        3,388.00 The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Electric (Lid Included)

GFE105 LK The Big Texan - 3 Burner Natural Gas (Lid Included)  $        3,928.00 

GFE160 LK The Grand Texan - 4 Burner Natural Gas (Lid Included)  $        6,341.00 

All cooking units, lids, 
trim kits, and liners 

are made in the USA!

Part Number Description List Price 

GFE40 CK Wee Griddle -1 Burner Natural Gas (Cart Included)  $        2,027.00 

GEE40 CK Wee Griddle - 1 Burner Electric (Cart Included)  $        2,608.00

GFE75 CK The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Natural Gas (Cart Included)  $        3,337.00 

GEE75 CK  $        3,758.00 The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Electric (Cart Included)

GFE105 CK The Big Texan - 3 Burner Natural Gas (Cart Included)  $        4,487.00 

GFE160 CK The Grand Texan - 4 Burner Natural Gas (Cart Included)  $        7,528.00 

GFSPA160  $        84.00Center Hardware for The Grand Texan Griddle Lids

 $           39.00
 $           51.00



The best outdoor grill isn’t a grill at all!
Warranty - 
All Le Griddle Products are warrantied to be free from manufacture defects for the lifetime of the original 
owner. Le Griddle Gas and Electric Griddles have a lifetime warranty against perforation of stainless steel, 5 year 
warranty on gas burners, 1 year warranty on other parts. Carts, trim kits, insulating liners, covers, lids and other 
accessories are warrantied for 1 year.

LeGriddleUS.com | CS@LeGriddleUS.com 

All cooking units, lids, trim kits, 
and liners are made in the USA!

10.22.2024

SKU/ Model # Description  List |Mapp Price 
Product
Weight

Cutout
Width

Cutout
Depth

Cutout
Height

GFE40 Wee Griddle -1 Burner Natural Gas (Lid sold separately) 1,229.00$ 52lbs 14 3/4 16 3/4 5 3/4

GFE40 LK Wee Griddle -1 Burner Natural Gas (Lid Included) 1,658.00$ 
GFE40 CK Wee Griddle -1 Burner Natural Gas (Cart Included) 2,027.00$ 
GEE40 Wee Griddle - 1 Burner Electric (Lid sold separately) 1,849.00$ 50lbs 14 3/4 16 3/4 5 3/4
GEE40 LK Wee Griddle - 1 Burner Electric (Lid Included) 2,278.00$ 
GEE40 CK Wee Griddle - 1 Burner Electric (Cart Included) 2,608.00$ 
GFLINER40 Liner for Wee Griddle 599.00$ 17lbs 17 1/2 17 1/2 7 1/4

GFFRAME40 Trim Kit for Wee Griddle 149.00$ 6lbs 14 7/8 - 5 9/16

GFLID40 Lid for Wee Griddle 429.00$ 13lbs

GFCART40 Cart for Wee Griddle 759.00$ 68lbs

GFLIDCOVER40 Vinyl Cover for Wee Griddle Head w/ Lid 49.00$ 1lbs

GFCARTCOVER40 Vinyl Cover for Wee Griddle & Cart 69.00$ 2lbs

GFPLATECOVER40 Vinyl Cover for Wee Griddle Cooking Plate 33.00$ 
GFE75 The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Natural Gas (Lid sold separately) 2,299.00$ 98lbs 28 3/4 16 3/4 5 3/4

GFE75 LK The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Natural Gas (Lid Included) 2,928.00$ 
GFE75 CK The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Natural Gas (Cart Included) 3,337.00$ 
GEE75 The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Electric (Lid sold separately) $ 2,759.00 100lbs 28 3/4 16 3/4 5 3/4
GEE75 LK The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Electric (Lid Included) 3,388.00$ 
GEE75 CK The Ranch Hand - 2 Burner Electric (Cart Included) 3,758.00$ 
GFLINER75 Liner for GFE75 Le Griddle 699.00$ 27lbs 31 1/2 17 1/2 7 1/4

GFFRAME75 Trim Kit for GFE75 Le Griddle 179.00$ 7lbs 28 7/8 - 5 9/16

GFLID75 Lid for GFE75 / GEE75 Le Griddle 629.00$ 16lbs
GFCART75 Cart for GFE75 / GEE75 Le Griddle 999.00$ 95lbs

GFLIDCOVER75 Vinyl Cover for GFE75 / GEE75 Griddle Head w/ Lid 57.00$ 1lbs

GFCARTCOVER75 Vinyl Cover for GFE75 / GEE75 Griddle & Cart 94.00$ 3lbs

GFPLATECOVER75 Vinyl Cover for GFE75 / GEE75 Cooking Plate 39.00$ 
GFE105 The Big Texan - 3 Burner Natural Gas (Lid sold separately) $ 3,149.00 120lbs 40 1/2 16 3/4 5 3/4

GFE105 LK The Big Texan - 3 Burner Natural Gas (Lid Included) 3,928.00$ 
GFE105 CK The Big Texan - 3 Burner Natural Gas (Cart Included) 4,487.00$ 
GFLINER105 Liner for GFE105 Le Griddle 859.00$ 36lbs 43 17 1/2 7 1/4

GFFRAME105 Trim Kit for GFE105 Le Griddle 219.00$ 8lbs 40 1/2 - 5 9/16

GFLID105 Lid for GFE105 Le Griddle 779.00$ 20lbs

GFCART105 Cart for GFE105 Le Griddle 1,299.00$ 114lbs

GFLIDCOVER105 Vinyl Cover for GFE105 Griddle Head w/ Lid 69.00$ 2lbs

GFCARTCOVER105 Vinyl Cover for GFE105 Griddle & Cart 119.00$ 3lbs

GFPLATECOVER105 Vinyl Cover for GFE105 Cooking Plate 49.00$ 
GFE160 The Grand Texan - 4 Burner Natural Gas (Lid sold separately) $ 4,999.00 120lbs 60 1/4 16 5/8 5 1/2

GFE160 LK The Grand Texan - 4 Burner Natural Gas (Lid Included) 6,341.00$ 
GFE160 CK The Grand Texan - 4 Burner Natural Gas (Cart Included) 7,528.00$ 
GFLINER160 Liner for GFE160 Le Griddle 989.00$ 36lbs 62 1/8 17 5/8 7 5/8

GFFRAME160 Trim Kit for GFE160 Le Griddle 359.00$ 8lbs 60 5/16 - 5 3/4

GFLID75 Lid for GFE160 Le Griddle (Price per lid, requires 2 & 1 GFSPA160 Hardware) 629.00$ 
GFCART160 Cart for GFE160 Le Griddle 2,490.00$ 114lbs

GFLIDCOVER75 Vinyl Cover for GFE160 Griddle Head w/ Lid (Price per cover, requires 2) 57.00$ 2lbs

GFCARTCOVER160 Vinyl Cover for GFE160 Griddle & Cart 189.00$ 3lbs

GFPLATECOVER75 Vinyl Cover for GFE160 Cooking Plate (Price per cover, requires 2) 39.00$ 
GFSK Starter Kit: Essential Tools for Le Griddle 55.00$ 5lbs

GHK144
12' Natural / Propane Gas Hose Assembly - 3/8" Female Pipe Thread W/
Quick Connect & 3/8" Male Pipe Thread 39.00$ 

SSFLEX6436 S.S. Flex Hose 36 -3/8" Female Flares with Adapters 39.00$ 2lbs

SSFLEX6448 S.S. Flex Hose 48"- 3/8" Female Flares with Adapters 51.00$ 2lbs

RONHK LP Gas Hose & Regulator Kit 39.00$ 3lbs

GFSPA160 Center Hardware Kit for The Grand Texan Griddle Lids 84.00$ 

New Product Pricing is in Bold
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